
2022 Mido Collection
When I hold the �lowers with the palm, I feel the air is �illing with the warm perfume.
NATURAL SENSE
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Product Code

Front Temple

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

UN3-0352

UN3-0353

UN3-0354

UN3-0355

UN3-0356

UN3-0357

Front:

170

Temple:
170

1.0
0.5
4.5

0.7
0.8
2.5

6.0

4.0


